Division: KBBC 2023
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June 3, 2023

Keystone Bass Buddy Circuit (K.B.B.C.) 2023

Tournament Big Fish Report
2023 Pymatuning 2 Lunker Report
6/03/2023 Pymatuning

Species

Team

RON PATE-ERNIE PATE

LEO CANCILLA-RON CANCILLA

GARY DOMIAN-DOUGLAS BECK

> STEVE GOSLAW-RJ GRAHAM
SKYLER SCHULTZ-RICKY SCHULTZ
JOHN JR KEENE-NATE SMITH

MIKE KOPELIC-MARK TOWNE

> ADAM BAYLICHE-SHAUN BROWN
WOODY KNIS-MICHAEL KNIS

JEFF HALL-TROY ADAMOSKY
ROBERT HIROSKY-PAUL HIROSKY
MARK KEENE-BRIAN ZURZOLO

DAVE MCMILLIN-CHRIS SAGER

JOE DUGAS-BLAIN BARTLEY

MYRON WORONA-DOUG IORIO

> GARRETT HYSONG-BRAD CAPAN
BRANDON GEAHRY-PAT MOAN

> MICHAEL LOCY-MATT FARABEE
LUKE YODER-NICK THOM

RON FEITS-> RICH CONLON

MIKE ZACHODNI-CHRIS SPENCER

> JOHN SEAR-JOE REED

> FRANK HARBAUGH-JIM BROWN
BUTCH MARIETTA-HELEN MARIETTA
JEFF MCMASTER-MATTHEW MCMASTER
GUS KNEIDINGER-JASON KNEIDINGER
VINCE LOSCHIAVO-CHUCK MORAVEC
TRAVIS GEORGE-BOB POWELL

JACK MILLER-ANDY WENGER
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Team# B/F Option

554
201
457
221
163
103
122
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114
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213
130
463
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